An I Worl, Completion Report - o B
Com pany cresentw labs prt Name ol contracton A Harish m_iZ: site hilla reg 278
Projectsite GV Nature of work Seallolding work D site billa reg 110-06-2021
Block no chenveal mautherndnorthorn blaeks weafiolding work | Waork done from date 20-08-2021 M-codex il 11
WO no Work done (o date 13-006-2021 WO fasued ? Mo
WO date Contrnetor Wl no AST bill required? Na
S Uit/ Thowor Detls of work Qly Units Rato 11 Rate Amount
! no
| chermmoal block LAl nner saide eup lock seafolding Tining 2,62500(s0) SCET6 250 6,562 50
2 Narthern bloek north side terraee Noor seafToldmg finmg&removing 2,171.00{sn SCE6&SCETL7 400 R,684 00
Tonlets eup lock scafolding fining& Romoving work
Flectneal toom eap lock seafolding inmp& Ramoving work
north side termaee Noor seaftolding inner removing 11,550.00s0 1.50 17,325 00
north side terace oor seaffolding outer removing
Ral cony side walls cup lock seatolding Removing work
sump cup lock seafolding Removingwork
north & south block smple boxs senfolding Removinpwork
north side 4t oo seaffolding fixing 13,570.00]51 SCELHO 250 11,925 00
13al comy sade walls cup lock senfolding fixing work
west side terrace {loor cup lock seafoldimg fixing work
G set cup lock seafolding fixing work
3 central lobin scaflolding Removing work 7,300,00] s} SCI? 1.50 10,990 00
omt beams purpose scaffolding removing work
scallolding fixing work 11,380.00{s0 SCIlL6 2.50 28,450 00
6mt beams purpose scatfolding fixing work
1st floor 1o 3rd floor scalToldng fixing work
south side wall cup lock scafoldmg, fixing work
4 Southern block 13al conv sade walls cup lock seafolding fixing work 12,880.00(s1\ SCl116 2.50 32.200.00
Terrace clevaton cup Jock scalToldmg lixing work
Lalcony central lobby side up (o 3rd (loor fixing
Last mide cup lock scalToldmg ixing work
Tertuce elevaton cup lock scatfolding Removing work 6,060.00]s11 SCrny 1.50 9,090.00
3rd floor balcony cup lock scaffoldmg Removing work
LMt iner side removing work
5 safety net tymg work  [porth & suth blocks saroundig 2,310.00]s1t SCI120 1.50 3,310.00
lotal 1,50,696.50
Remarks works completed
Approved by project manuger o N\ yZ \ Approved by QS toanm Approvad by Diroctor/L& L) eam
Sign A Sign Sigi
Date L D.PH”* Y D Date Date
Nites | Thiw sheet replaces i tal et -_—..I_f:i advice fui sredit o eontiactos 2 This wand fu § Torm svent Hwark aider fenot tssued 4 Attadh measutgnent and vatinate ahwotn only i vaguived o, datils E:J.u._. o antured above. 3 For Dl amount greater
Uan 10k Q8 maniager and directors appioval (s reguied 6 Vo ikl amount Joan timn 10k any QB W verpetive E&D mamber 1o be takeit 7 Dieety o - Solvm, Anand Melta (for .c:_ ©AMIR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), I anand
Founiar (for NG o NIG) B Lty of rate 102 1e nwndatay 9 t bo went within 2 working doyw of worle sonpletion (with o withest eoiiractas LD 10 Contimaton W and seaied opy of Bill 1o aite and Q8 by el 11 Contiaatol at subiit ovginal bille ot HO (ean be
sant by eourien)




Crecentia Labs Pyt Lid ‘ Approved

GV ONI
rIm_uﬁr,._l_luirl:._ﬂ,_'_!nwwlﬁz__m:dzm_l:c_? scaffolding work ,H!Mlt
1A Hansh iy
Sobhanbabu
. )6-2024
s Item Description CCNS:QIL Units Rate Amount Item Head Total
4-.6 tank inner and outer side cup lock scafolding fixing 2,625.00 sft 2.50 6,562.50
% north side terrace floor scaffolding :x_.:m%ﬁoaos.:m 2,171.00 sft 4.00 8.,684.00

| Toilets cup lock scafolding fixing&Removing work

| Electrical room cup lock scafolding fixing&Removing work
| north side terrace floor scaffolding inner removing 11,550.00 sft 1.50 17,325.00
| north side terrace floor scaffolding outer removing

| Bal cony side walls cup lock scafolding Removing work
T::.G cup lock scafolding Removingwork

north &south block single boxs scafolding Removingwork
north side 4th floor scaffolding fixing 13,570.00 sft 2.50
Bal cony side walls cup lock scafolding fixing work
west side terrace floor cup lock scafolding fixing work
DG set cup lock scafolding fixing work
cenitral Jobby scaffolding Removing work 7,300.00 Sft 1.50 10,950.00
6mt beams purpose scaffolding removing work
scaffolding fixing work 11,380.00 St 2.50 28,450.00
6mt beams purpose scaffolding fixing work

1st floor to 3rd floor scaffolding fixing work
south side wall cup lock scafolding fixing work
Southern block Bal cony side walls cup lock scafolding fixing work 12,880.00 Skt
Terrace elevation cup lock scaffolding fixing work
Balcony central lobby side up to 3rd floor fixing
East side cup lock scaffolding fixing work

Terrace elevation cup lock scaffolding Removing work 6,060.00 sft 1.50 9,090.00
3rd floor balcony cup lock scaff. olding Removing work
lift inner side removing work

salety net tying work north & suth blocks sarrounding 2

)

33,925.00

[
L

.50 32,200.00

5

40.00 sft 1.50 3,510.00

Total 1,50,696.50

Amount-:_One lakh fifly thousand six hundrad and ninty six_rupess only

_ _




MEASUREMENT SHEET Approved )
Company Name: Crecentia Labs Pvi Ltd —
Project _ G\ ONE |
Work Description: chemical, southem&northern blocks scaffolding work
Namz of the Contractor A Hansh
Prepared By Sobhanbabu
Date: 19-06-2024
A B C D E-AxBxCxD F G=Sum of E
S No. Item Head Ttem Description Length Width Height Nos. Quantity Units Item Head Total
1 chemical block block
Etp tank inner and outer side cup lock scafolding fixing 60.00 1.00 10.00 1.00 600.00 sft
135.00 1.00 15.00 1.00 2,025.00 sft
2,625.00
2 orthern block north side terrace floor_scaffolding fixing&removing 105.00 1.00 15.00 1.00 1,575.00
Toilets cup lock scafolding fixing&Removing work 14.00 1.00 14.00 1.00 196 00
Electrical room cup lock scafolding fixing&Removing work 20.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 400.00
2,171.00
naorth side terrace floor_scaffolding inner removing 170.00 1.00 15.00 1.00 2.550.00
north side terrace floor_scaffolding outer removing 120.00 1.00 15.00 1.00 1.800.00
Bal conv side walls cup lock scafolding Removing work 50.00 1.00 40.00 1.00 2.000.00
sump cup lock scafolding Removingwork 50.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 1.000.00 S
north &south block single boxs scafolding Removingwork 14.00 1.00 10.00 30.00 4.200.00 sft |
| 11,550.00
north side 4th floor scaffolding fixing 70.00 1.00 13.00 1.00 910.00 sft |
70.00 1.00 30.00 1.00 2.100.00 st |
Bal cony side walls cup lock scafolding fixing work 40.00 1.00 115.00 1.00 4.600.00 sft |
west side terrace floor cup lock scafolding fixing work 20.00 1.00 10.00 1.00 200.00 sft |
DG set cup lock scafolding fixing work 90.00 1.00 16.00 4.00 5.760.00 sft |
| | 13.570.00
3 central lobby scaffolding Removing work 130.00 1.00 50.00 1.00 6,500.00 sft
6mt beams purpose scaffolding removing work 40.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 800.00 sft
7.300.00
scaffolding fixing work 105.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 2,100.00 st |
émt beams purpose scaffolding fixing work 50.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 1.000.00 sft 1
40.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 300.00 sft L
16.00 1.00 60.00 1.00 960.00 sft _
28.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 560.00 sft B
1st floor 1o 3rd floor scaffolding fixing work 50.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 1,000.00 sft 1
60.00 1.00 60.00 1.00 3.600.00 sft
20.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 400.00 sft
south side wall cup lock scafolding fixing work 60.00 1.00 16.00 1.00 960.00 sft
11,380.00
4 Southern block Bal cony side walls cup lock scafolding fixing work 30.00 1.00 115.00 1.00 3,450.00 sft
30.00 1.00 70.00 1.00 2,100.00 sft
Terrace elevation cup lock scaffolding fixing work 80.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 1,600.00 st
170.00 1.00 15.00 1.00 2.550.00 sft
Balcony central lobby side up 1o 3rd floor fixing 60.00 1.00 13.00 3.00 2,340.00 sft
East side cup lock scaffolding fixing work 14.00 1.00 60.00 1.00 840.00 sft
12,880.00
Terrace elevation cup lock scaffolding Removing work 40.00 1.00 15.00 1.00 600.00 sft
120.00 1.00 15.00 1.00 1,800.00 sft
3rd floor balcony cup lock scaffolding Removing work 60.00 1.00 13.00 1.00 780.00 sft
lift inner side removing work 24.00 1.00 120.00 1.00 2,880.00 sft
6,060.00
5 safety net tying work north & suth blocks sarrouding 780.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.340.00 sft 2,340.00




Allowance of Consumables Charges
A Harish.
Mallapur,
Hydrabad.

Date: 19.06.2024

In favor of:  Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd

Project / Site: GVONE

Location: Turkapally Village.

Type of Work: scaffolding work.

Towards: Allowance for Consumables Charges

S No. Description Amount
i Towards :- chemical block,Southern&northern block

cup lock scaffolding work . Rs=30,139/-
Total Amount = Rs.1,50,696/-
Work done from date : 29.05.2024 to 13.06.2024

Amount in words: Thirty thousand one hundred and thirty nine rupees only

Sign:




